No.

10

Appl. No.

2515020696
2515009343
2515009992

2515002162

2515017846

2515020626

2515016540

2515012852

2515016622

2515007901

Name

Amit

Mittali
Sharma

Sonia

Rakesh
Sihag

Manish

Neha Bodh

Ramandeep
Singh

Rajneesh
Basor

Akshay
Kumar

Mannat
Devi

Father's
Name

Rambhagat

Yograj
Sharma

Raj Kumar

Mahabir
Prasad

Ramesh
Kumar

Sonsm
Funachok

Hardeep
Singh

Om
Parkash

Shyama
Nand

Ashwani
Kumar

DoB

14-04-1995

23-04-2002

19-05-2000

30-05-2001

17-02-1992

05-06-2002

30-07-2004

06-02-1997

11-11-2000

10-01-2004

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

ST

SC,YF

SC

GEN

GEN

72.20

94.00

83.00

82.33

58.00

64.00

69.80

62.00

70.30

81.69

Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))

Advance Practical Training in Indian Classical Music (Vocal)

60.30

79.00

78.00

71.40

61.00

82.00

78.80

79.00

36.80

93.04

1668

1998

1728

1217

51

2453

1443

1848

2256

Department: DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Grad. PG PG 10th 12th Grad. PG. Aptitude(60) NCC/
Marks Marks Marks (10) (10) Norm. Norm. NSS/
Total obt. Total (10) (10) YW/
Skill
(upto
4%)
2400 381 500 722 6.03 6.95 7.62 19 0
3000 0 0 9.4 7.9 6.66 0 0 0
2400 0 0 8.3 7.8 7.2 0 0 0
1800 0 0 8.233 714 6.761 O 0 0
51 0 0 5.8 6.1 10 0 0 0
3700 0 0 6.4 8.2 6.63 0 0 0
2400 0 0 698 788 6.013 O 0 0
3000 0 0 6.2 7.9 6.16 0 0 0
3000 0 0 7.03 3.68 7.52 0 0 0
0 0 0 8.169 9.304 O 0 0 0

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Overall
Marks

46.82

23.96

23.3

22.134

21.9

21.23

20.873

20.26

18.23

17.473

Remarks

Not Qualified Aptitude Rejected by Dept. NOT
QUALIFIED IN APTITUDE TEST

Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC (vocal)
Post Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC (vocal)
Post Grad-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC (vocal)
DEF -Rejected: Not Applicable ....Kindly submit the
latest and relevant certificate as per the format given
in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no.
110 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/
includes/documents/2025/hbi-2025-part-c-final.pdf
Name, date and the designation of the certifying
officer is to be mentioned in the certificate., BC -
Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from
the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate.
or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow
https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
bc.pdf Post Grad-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. required MA WITH MUSIC (VOCAL
SC -Approved Post Grad-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC (VOCAL)
ST -Approved Post Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Approved

Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC (VOCAL)
SC -Approved, YF -Approved Post Grad-Result Awaited
PU Wtg: Rejected Second/Third in University Zonal
Festival -Approved,

Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC
(VOCAL) SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit
certificate in desired format as available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your
class10 and 12 from different schools then both
school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their
stamps. Post Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC (VOCAL)
Post Grad-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. required MA WITH MUSIC (VOCAL)
BC -Rejected: The certificate uploaded is of OBC and
not BC, DEF -Rejected: Not Applicable ..Kindly submit
the latest and relevant certificate as per the format
given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page
no. 110 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/
includes/documents/2025/hbi-2025-part-c-final.pdf



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Cat. 10th 12th Grad. Grad. PG PG 10th 12th Grad. PG. Aptitude(60) NCC/ PU. Overall Remarks
Name Marks Marks Marks Marks (10) (10) Norm. Norm. NSS/ Wtg. Marks
obt. Total obt. Total (10) (10) YW/ (5%)

Skill
(upto
4%)

Name, date and the designation of the certifying
officer is to be mentioned in the certificate. Grad-
Result Awaited Post Grad-Result Awaited First in
University Zonal Festival -Approved, First in University
Zonal Festival -Rejected: Only participation,

11 2515011234 Harjeet Satnam 03-03-1997 SC 52.76 47.77 3159 4700 0 0 5276 4777 6.721 0 0 0 0 16.774 Absent Aptitude Rejected by Dept. Absent in aptitude
Singh Singh test SC -Approved Post Grad-Result Awaited
12 2515021931 JanviRana Dinesh 27-11-2003 GEN 69.40 7733 0 0 0 0 694 7733 0 0 0 0 0 14.673 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Aptitude Test Grad-
Kumar Result Awaited Post Grad-Result Awaited
Rana
13 2515020352 Rinku Singh Balwinder  08-01-1992 SC 42.00 64.44 0 0 0 0 4.2 6.444 0 0 0 0 0 10.644 Absent Aptitude Rejected by Dept. Absent in Aptitude
Singh Test SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited Post Grad-

Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved



