## Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) Advance Practical Training in Indian Classical Music (Vocal) Department: DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Grad. Marks obt.	Grad. Marks Total	PG Marks obt.	PG Marks Total	10th (10)	12th (10)	Grad. Norm. (10)	PG. Norm. (10)	Aptitude(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515020696	Amit	Rambhagat	14-04-1995	GEN	72.20	60.30	1668	2400	381	500	7.22	6.03	6.95	7.62	19	0	0	46.82	Not Qualified Aptitude Rejected by Dept. NOT QUALIFIED IN APTITUDE TEST
2	2515009343	Mittali Sharma	Yograj Sharma	23-04-2002	GEN	94.00	79.00	1998	3000	0	0	9.4	7.9	6.66	0	0	0	0	23.96	Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC (vocal) Post Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
3	2515009992	Sonia	Raj Kumar	19-05-2000	GEN	83.00	78.00	1728	2400	0	0	8.3	7.8	7.2	0	0	0	0	23.3	Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC (vocal) Post Grad-Result Awaited
4	2515002162	Rakesh Sihag	Mahabir Prasad	30-05-2001	GEN	82.33	71.40	1217	1800	0	0	8.233	7.14	6.761	0	0	0	0	22.134	Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC (vocal) DEF -Rejected: Not ApplicableKindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 110 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2025/hbi-2025-part-c-final.pdf Name, date and the designation of the certifying officer is to be mentioned in the certificate., BC - Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf Post Grad-Result Awaited
5	2515017846	Manish	Ramesh Kumar	17-02-1992	SC	58.00	61.00	51	51	0	0	5.8	6.1	10	0	0	0	0	21.9	Rejected by Dept. required MA WITH MUSIC (VOCAL SC -Approved Post Grad-Result Awaited
6	2515020626	Neha Bodh	Sonsm Funachok	05-06-2002	ST	64.00	82.00	2453	3700	0	0	6.4	8.2	6.63	0	0	0	0	21.23	Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC (VOCAL) ST-Approved Post Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
7	2515016540	Ramandeep Singh	Hardeep Singh	30-07-2004	SC,YF	69.80	78.80	1443	2400	0	0	6.98	7.88	6.013	0	0	0	0	20.873	Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC (VOCAL) SC -Approved, YF -Approved Post Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected Second/Third in University Zonal Festival -Approved,
8	2515012852	Rajneesh Basor	Om Parkash	06-02-1997	SC	62.00	79.00	1848	3000	0	0	6.2	7.9	6.16	0	0	0	0	20.26	Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC (VOCAL) SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. Post Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
9	2515016622	Akshay Kumar	Shyama Nand	11-11-2000	GEN	70.30	36.80	2256	3000	0	0	7.03	3.68	7.52	0	0	0	0	18.23	Rejected by Dept. Required MA WITH MUSIC (VOCAL) Post Grad-Result Awaited
10	2515007901	Mannat Devi	Ashwani Kumar	10-01-2004	GEN	81.69	93.04	0	0	0	0	8.169	9.304	0	0	0	0	0	17.473	Rejected by Dept. required MA WITH MUSIC (VOCAL) BC -Rejected: The certificate uploaded is of OBC and not BC, DEF -Rejected: Not ApplicableKindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 110 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2025/hbi-2025-part-c-final.pdf

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Grad. Marks obt.	Grad. Marks Total	PG Marks obt.	PG Marks Total	10th (10)	12th (10)	Grad. Norm. (10)	PG. Norm. (10)	Aptitude(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
																				Name, date and the designation of the certifying officer is to be mentioned in the certificate. Grad-Result Awaited Post Grad-Result Awaited First in University Zonal Festival -Approved, First in University Zonal Festival -Rejected: Only participation,
11		Harjeet Singh	Satnam Singh	03-03-1997	SC	52.76	47.77	3159	4700	0	0	5.276	4.777	6.721	0	0	0	0	16.774	Absent Aptitude Rejected by Dept. Absent in aptitude test SC -Approved Post Grad-Result Awaited
12	2515021931	Janvi Rana	Dinesh Kumar Rana	27-11-2003	GEN	69.40	77.33	0	0	0	0	6.94	7.733	0	0	0	0	0	14.673	Rejected by Dept. Absent in Aptitude Test Grad- Result Awaited Post Grad-Result Awaited
13	2515020352	Rinku Singh	Balwinder Singh	08-01-1992	SC	42.00	64.44	0	0	0	0	4.2	6.444	0	0	0	0	0	10.644	Absent Aptitude Rejected by Dept. Absent in Aptitude Test SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited Post Grad- Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved